ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2023
9734
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

CITY: KOTLI
PROVINCE / REGION: AJK
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

9734-M-1-11166 M. HAMZA JAWAD

JAWAD KHALID

9734-M-1-11169 FATIMA NOOR BATOOL M. ILYAS MALIK

9734-M-1-11182 HASSAM RAZAF RAZAF TANVEER
9734-M-2-11183 ESHAL FAISAL FAISAL MEHMOOD
9734-M-2-11190 M. REHAN USMAN ALI

9734-M-3-11192 ANAB E ZAINAB
9734-M-3-11199 M. ESSA

7
ICATS CRITERIA:

SYED QALB E ABBAS
SHAHID IMRAN

W W NN R R

60
60
60
60
60
75
75

56
56
56
56
56
52
52

93.33%
93.33%
93.33%
93.33%
93.33%
69.33%
69.33%

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and

60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. ICATS Drawstring Bag 2. Bronze Medal 3. Certificate of Distinction

Page 1of 1



