ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME: ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 9734

INSTITUTION NAME: ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

CITY: KOTLI
PROVINCE / REGION: AJK

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
9734-M-1-11166	M. HAMZA JAWAD	JAWAD KHALID	1	60	56	93.33%
9734-M-1-11169	FATIMA NOOR BATOOL	M. ILYAS MALIK	1	60	56	93.33%
9734-M-1-11182	HASSAM RAZAF	RAZAF TANVEER	1	60	56	93.33%
9734-M-2-11183	ESHAL FAISAL	FAISAL MEHMOOD	2	60	56	93.33%
9734-M-2-11190	M. REHAN	USMAN ALI	2	60	56	93.33%
9734-M-3-11192	ANAB E ZAINAB	SYED QALB E ABBAS	3	75	52	69.33%
9734-M-3-11199	M. ESSA	SHAHID IMRAN	3	75	52	69.33%

7

ICATS CRITERIA:

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and 60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. ICATS Drawstring Bag 2. Bronze Medal 3. Certificate of Distinction